
 

Doing What Is Best For All Students! 

Dawson-Bryant Local School District 
2013-2014 School Calendar  

 

 
Monday, August 12     Teacher In-Service Day (8:00 a.m. -  3:00 p.m.) 

Tuesday, August 13     Open House (5:30 p.m.-7:30 p.m.) 

Wednesday, August 14     First Day of School 

Monday, September 2     Labor Day (No School) 

Tuesday, September 3     Professional Development Day (No School)   * 

Friday, October 11     End of 1
st
 Nine Weeks (41 days) 

Thursday, October 17     P/T Conference (3:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.) 

Friday, October 18     No School   *  

Tuesday, November 5     Professional Development Day (No School)   * 

Wednesday – Friday, November 27 - 29  Thanksgiving Break (No School) 

Monday, December 2     Professional Development Day (No School)   

Friday, December 20         End of 2
nd

 Nine Weeks (44 days) 

        End of the first semester (85 days) 

Monday, December 23      Christmas Break Begins 

Monday, January 6           Teacher In-Service Day (8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.) 

Tuesday, January 7     Classes Resume 

Monday, January 20     Martin Luther King Day (No School) 

Monday, February 17     President’s Day (No School) 

Tuesday, February 18                                                      Professional Development Day (No School)   * 

Friday, March 14     End of 3
rd

 Nine Weeks (46 days) 

Thursday, March 20     P/T Conference (3:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.) 

Friday, March 21     No School   * 

Monday-Friday, March 24 – 28   Spring Break (No School) 

Monday, March 31     Classes Resume 

Friday, April 18                                                                Good Friday (No School) 

Friday, May 23     Last day of School 

        End of the 4
th

 Nine Weeks (43 days) 

        End of 2
nd

 semester (89 days) 

 Sunday, May 25     Graduation 

 

 1
st
 Grading Period Ends – October 11  41 days 

 2
nd

 Grading Period Ends – December 20 44 days 

 3
rd

 Grading Period Ends – March 14  46 days 

 4
th

 Grading Period Ends – May 23  43 days 

       174 Instruction Days 

           4 Professional Development Days 

           2 Teacher In-Service Days 

           2 Parent-Teacher Conferences 

 

 *   Transportation will be provided for CCC Students. 

 **Note** as mandated by HB 638 the protocol for make-up days will be as follows:   

  Extension of the school year (May 26, 27, 28, 29, 30).  

 

 **** Testing Dates:**** 

  OAA:  Fall 3
rd

 grade Administration, October 7 – October 11, 2013  

  OGT:  Fall 11
th

 and 12
th

 grade Administration, October 28 – November 10, 2013  

  OGT:  Spring Administration, March 10 – March 23, 2014 

  OAA:  Spring Administration, April 21 – May 9, 2014  


